V Medjunarodni plivacki miting "Prolecni AQUA 235 KUP" 2014

Koncarevo, 5/4/2014

Disciplina 3
5/4/14 - 11:30

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

12 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang
A kategorija

JOSIPOVIC, Pavle
CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
TODOROVIC, Veliko
CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
PESIC, Strahinja
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
SOSIC, Nemanja
SOSIC, llija

. UDIC, Andrija

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Milan
DSQ BUGARINOVIC, Matija

CoNoOA~AONPE

B kategorija

STEFANOQVIC, Uros
LEKIC, llija
ZIVKOVIC, Mihajlo
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrije
HINCHEV, Kiril
GEORGIEV, Boian
PETROVIC, Andrija
SIMIC, Dimitrije
9. KOSTIC, Aleksandar

10. LAZIC, Bratislav

11. KOSTIC, Lazar
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Djordje

C kategorija

JOIC, Veljko
MITAKOVIC, Igor
DJOKIC, Zvezdan
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Andreja
BOZOVIC, Uros
ANDZIC, Mihjalo
MITIC, Boban
ZIVKOVIC, Ognjen
MICIC, Petar

10. STAMATOVIC, Nemanja
DSQ SIMIC, Luka

CoNoO ~ALONPE

G.R.

05
05
05
06
05
06
07
07
07
06
05

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

02
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
02
02
03

Plavi Talas

Plavi Talas

Pk Jagodina

Plavi Talas

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Stari grad Jagodina

Stari grad Jagodina

Pk Td Bor

Pk Td Bor

Pk Cigota

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
pk Leskovac - Leskovac

Pk Cigota

Gd-Sport Blagoevgrad
Gd-Sport Blagoevgrad

Plivacki klub "Dubocica" Lesko
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
pk Leskovac - Leskovac
Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

pk Leskovac - Leskovac

Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina
Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis
Pk Cigota

pk Leskovac - Leskovac

Pk Td Bor

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C
Pk Cigota

Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C

Vreme Bodova

48.99 136
51.44 118
51.86 115
53.67 104
5558 93

1:01.89 67

1:03.72 62

1:04.63 59

1:08.72 49
44.44 183
4548 171
4654 159
4855 140
49.90 129
49.94 129
53.09 107
5572 93

1:03.07 64

1:06.67 54

1:07.21 53
4421 186
4422 186
4467 180
4510 175
49.94 129
50.36 126
50.57 124
5509 96
56.76 88

1:03.30 63
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